PORTABLE TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR 200/1200°C
SOLARSOLAR
GIUSSANI
The SOLAR 1100 and SOLAR 1200
are portable thermostatic calibrators
for laboratory and field testing of
temperature, thermocouples and Pt 100
sensors.

 2D2240: Aluminium rigid case
 2FLIPULSAR80CASE: Aluminium Trolley
How to order:
 Standard Version
Solar-00-1 Solar-00-2  Solar-1200-2
115V. 50/60 Hz 230V. 50/60 Hz 230V. 50/60 HZ
 Version with 2 configurable input
Solar-2I-1 Solar-2I-2
115 V. 50/60 Hz 230V. 50/60 Hz
CERAMIC INCONEL
CERAMIC INCONEL
GIUSSANI
GIUSSANI S.r.l.
Via dei Crederi, 411
24045 Fara Gera d’Adda (BG) - Italy
Tel.: 0363/399019 - Fax.: 0363/398725
SOLAR 1100
STANDARD EQUIPMENT:
 SOLAR 1100 calibrator
 2D3274: Ceramic equalizing block DN 44X175 mm at 4 holes
DN 7/9/11/13,5 mm, with top insulation
 2D3273: Ceramic equalizing block with 1 hole DN 26 mm
 Electric power cable
 Kit of fuses
 Thermostat connection cables
 Intruction manual
 Test report
 Tweezers for insert removing
 RS232 serial interface
 Kit of clamp connection (only 2I version)
CERTIFICATION: